
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Serviced Apartment

1.30pm
1.30pm

Mahjong
Golf croquet

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.45pm

Countdown
Bowls
Memory Lane
Knit & natter
Village Soundz choir 
practice
SA Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Cards & scrabble
Rummikub
Library corner

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.30pm

Morning tea - atrium
SA resident’s meeting
Puzzle table
Mindful art session
Share your life stories

9.15am
9.30am
10.15am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Tai Chi
Bowls
Scenic drive
Chapel service
Golf croquet
Movie/bolivia
Catholic service
Resident’s bar

1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

BYO craft group
Card games
Pool challenge

1.30pm
1.30pm

Sunday movie
Bowls

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Mahjong
Golf croquet
Bingo
Topic talk
News & Views

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.45pm

Countdown
Bowls
Mind Benders
Knit & natter
Village Soundz choir 
practice
SA Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Cards & scrabble
Rummikub
SA lounge 
documentary
Men’s Club speaker - 
John Wilson

10.00am

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Morning tea group 
catch-up
Garden walk
News & Views
NZ history books
Hand pampering

9.15am
9.30am
9.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Tai Chi
Bowls
Cafe outing
Chapel service
Golf croquet
Movie/bolivia
Catholic service
Resident’s bar

1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

BYO craft group
Card games
Pool challenge

1.30pm
1.30pm

Sunday movie
Bowls

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Mahjong
Golf croquet
Bingo
Current affairs topic 
talk
News & Views

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.45pm

Countdown
Bowls
Memory Lane
Knit & natter
Village Soundz choir 
practice
SA Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Cards & scrabble
Rummikub
Library corner

10.00am

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.30pm

Morning tea group 
catch-up
Garden walk
News & Views
Armchair travel - 
Hayley’s USA trip & 
photos
Share your travels

9.15am
9.30am
10.15am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Tai Chi
Bowls
Scenic drive
Chapel service
Golf croquet
Movie/bolivia
Catholic service
Resident’s bar

1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

BYO craft group
Card games
Pool challenge

1.30pm
1.30pm

Sunday movie
Bowls

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Mahjong
Golf croquet
Bingo
Topic talk
News & Views

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.45pm

Countdown
Bowls
Mind Benders
Knit & natter
Village Soundz choir 
practice
Anzac Day 
remembrance board

9.30am
10.30am

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional

10.00am
1.30pm

Anzac Day
Anzac service
Gallipoli movie

9.15am
9.30am
10.15am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

* 
Tai Chi
Bowls
Taradale shops
Chapel service
Golf croquet
Movie/bolivia
Catholic service
Resident’s bar

1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

BYO craft group
Card games
Pool challenge

1.30pm
1.30pm

Sunday movie
Bowls

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Mahjong
Golf croquet
Bingo
Topic talk
News & Views

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.45pm

Countdown
Bowls
Memory Lane
Knit & natter
Village Soundz choir 
practice
SA Happy Hour

*
2.00pm

Friday 26
Recycling speaker from 
NCC
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