

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Serviced Apartment

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

_ <u> </u>	
1.30pm 1.30pm	Mahjong Golf croquet

4	
9.30am	Countdown
9.30am	Bowls
10.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Village Soundz choir
	practice
3.45pm	SA Happy Hour

3	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Cards & scrabble
1.30pm	Rummikub
3.30pm	Library corner
-	-

4	
10.00am	Morning tea - atrium
11.00am	SA resident's meeting
1.30pm	Puzzle table
1.45pm	Mindful art session
3.30pm	Share your life stories
-	

3	
9.15am	Tai Chi
9.30am	Bowls
10.15am	Scenic drive
11.15am	Chapel service
1.30pm	Golf croquet
1.30pm	Movie/bolivia
1.30pm	Catholic service
4.00pm	Resident's bar

6		7	
1.30pm	BYO craft group	1.30pm	Sunday movie
1.30pm	Card games	1.30pm	Bowls
1.30pm	Pool challenge		

' 8	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Golf croquet
1.30pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Topic talk
4.00pm	News & Views

9	
9.30am	Countdown
9.30am	Bowls
10.30am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Village Soundz choir
	practice
3.45pm	SA Happy Hour

10	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Cards & scrabble
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	SA lounge
	documentary
1.30pm	Men's Club speaker -
	John Wilson
17	

10.00am	Morning tea group catch-up
10.30am	Garden walk
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	NZ history books
3.30pm	Hand pampering
-	

9.15am	Tai Chi
9.30am	Bowls
9.45am	Cafe outing
11.15am	Chapel service
1.30pm	Golf croquet
1.30pm	Movie/bolivia
1.30pm	Catholic service
4.00pm	Resident's bar

13		14	
1.30pm	BYO craft group	1.30pm	Sunday movie
1.30pm	Card games	1.30pm	Bowls
1.30pm	Pool challenge		

15	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Golf croquet
1.30pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Current affairs topic
	talk
4.00pm	News & Views

16	
9.30am	Countdown
9.30am	Bowls
10.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Village Soundz choir
	practice
3.45pm	SA Happy Hour

17)
9.30am 10.30am 1.30pm 1.30pm 3.30pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Cards & scrabble Rummikub Library corner	

18	
10.00am	Morning tea group
	catch-up
10.30am	Garden walk
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Armchair travel -
•	Hayley's USA trip &
	photos
3.30pm	Share your travels
25	Anzac Day

- 1		
	9.15am	Tai Chi
	9.30am	Bowls
	10.15am	Scenic drive
	11.15am	Chapel service
	1.30pm	Golf croquet
	1.30pm	Movie/bolivia
	1.30pm	Catholic service
	4.00pm	Resident's bar
1	26	*

9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Golf croquet
1.30pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Topic talk
4.00pm	News & Views

23	
9.30am	Countdown
9.30am	Bowls
10.30am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Village Soundz choir
	practice
3.45pm	Anzac Day
	remembrance board
30	

24	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional

10.00am	Anzac service	9.15am	Tai Chi
1.30pm	Gallipoli movie	9.30am	Bowls
	· ·	10.15am	Taradale
		11.15am	Chapel s
		1.30pm	Golf cro
		1.30pm	Movie/bo
		1.30pm	Catholic
		4.00pm	Resident

ر 26	*	27	
5am	Tai Chi	1.30pm	BYO craft group
0am	Bowls	1.30pm	Card games
.I5am	Taradale shops	1.30pm	Pool challenge
.I5am	Chapel service		
0pm	Golf croquet		
0pm	Movie/bolivia		
0pm	Catholic service		
0pm	Resident's bar		

28	
1.30pm	Sunday movie
1.30pm	Bowls

29	
30am	

ر د	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Golf croquet
1.30pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Topic talk
4.00pm	News & Views
-	

30	
9.30am	Countdown
9.30am	Bowls
10.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Village Soundz choir
	practice
3.45pm	SA Happy Hour

*
2 00
2.00pr

* 2.00pm	Friday 26 Recycling speaker from NCC